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2024 - CLUTESI HAVEN MARINA
MOORAGE

ANNUAL - PAID IN ADVANCE March 1st (rate x vessel length x12 months)
DAILY - Off Season - October 1 to Apr 30 (rate x vessel length)

DAILY- Peak Season - May 1 to Sept 30 (rate x vessel length)

WEEKLY - (rate x vessel length x 7)

MONTHLY - (rate x vessel length x 30)

BOAT HOUSE - IN ADDITION TO MOORAGE FEES

ANNUAL

LAUNCHING

DAY PASS - RECREATIONAL

DAY PASS - COMMERCIAL - HAUL IN
DAY PASS - COMMERCIAL - HAUL OUT
ANNUAL PASS - RECREATIONAL
ANNUAL PASS - COMMERCIAL

PARKING
SEASONAL - MAY 1 TO SEPTEMBER 30

OVERNIGHT - VEHICLE
OVERNIGHT - VEHICLE & BOAT TRAILER

OFFE-SEASON - OCTOBER 1 TO APRIL 30

OVERNIGHT - VEHICLE
OVERNIGHT - VEHICLE & BOAT TRAILER

SECURITY GATE CARDS

$15.00 REFUND UPON RETURN OF CARD

LB - I R

LB - I R

7.65
0.51
211
1.90
1.67

1,448.70

18.57
31.69
31.69
161.90
380.95

9.52
19.05

4.76
9.53

25.00

OVERNIGHT CAMPING NOT ALLOWED - CUSTOMERS ARE DIRECTED TO CAMPING FACILITIES

NEARBY. Overnight RV parking subject to Penalty Fee of $60.00 plus tax.

MARINA TENANTS EXEMPT FROM PARKING FEES - OVERNIGHT BOAT TRAILER PARKING -

OFFSITE

ALL RATES SUBJECT TO TAX
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